	Requestor's Name	
	Mrs. Joyce Seeman 9433 Chelsea Dr. South Plantation FL 33324	300002649683 -09/28/3801035009 *****122.50 ****122.5 9 Office Use Only
CORPORAT	ION NAME(S) & DOCUI	MENT NUMBER(S), (if known):
1	(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
2	(Corporation Name)	
	(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
3	(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
4.		
**		
	(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
	_	
Walk in	Pick up time	Certified Copy
Walk in Mail out	Pick up time	
• 🗖 Mail out	 Pick up time Will wait 	Photocopy Certificate of Status
_	Pick up time	Photocopy Certificate of Status
Mail out	 Pick up time Will wait AMENDMEN Amendment 	Photocopy Certificate of Status
Mail out	 Pick up time Will wait AMENDMEN Amendment 	Certified Copy Photocopy Certificate of Status TS
Mail out NEW'FILINGS Profit NonProfit	Pick up time Will wait Mill wait Amendment Resignation of R.A	Certified Copy Photocopy Certificate of Status TS A, Officer/Director red Agent
Mail out NEW'FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability	Pick up time Will wait Mill wait Amendment Resignation of R.A Change of Register	Certified Copy Photocopy Certificate of Status TS A, Officer/Director red Agent
Mail out NEW'FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication		Certified Copy Photocopy Certificate of Status TS: A, Officer/ Director red Agent rawal
Mail out NEW'FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication	Pick up time Will wait AMENDMEN Amendment Resignation of R.A Change of Register Dissolution/Withdr Merger	Certified Copy Photocopy □ Certificate of Status TS
Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other	Pick up time Will wait AMENDMEN Amendment Amendment Resignation of R.A Change of Register Dissolution/Withdr Merger	Certified Copy Photocopy □ Certificate of Status TS
Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILIN	Pick up time Will wait AMENDMEN Amendment Amendment Resignation of R.A Change of Register Dissolution/Withdr Merger GS REGISTRA QUALIFICA Foreign	Certified Copy Photocopy Certificate of Status TS A, Officer/Director red Agent rawal TOON/ ATION
Mail out NEW'FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILIN Annual Report	Pick up time Will wait AMENDMEN Amendment Amendment Resignation of R.A Change of Register Dissolution/Withdr Merger GS REGISTRA OUALIFICA Foreign Limited Partnership	Certified Copy Photocopy Certificate of Status TS A, Officer/Director red Agent rawal TOON/ ATION
Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILIN Annual Report Fictitious Name	Pick up time Will wait AMENDMEN Amendment Amendment Resignation of R.A Change of Register Dissolution/Withdr Merger GS REGISTRA QUALIFICA Foreign Limited Partnership Reinstatement	Certified Copy Photocopy Certificate of Status TS A, Officer/Director red Agent rawal TION/ ATION
Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILIN Annual Report Fictitious Name	Pick up time Will wait AMENDMEN Amendment Amendment Resignation of R.A Change of Register Dissolution/Withdr Merger GS REGISTRA OUALIFICA Foreign Limited Partnership	Certified Copy Photocopy Certificate of Status TS A, Officer/Director red Agent rawal TOON/ ATION

SECRETARY (FALLAHASSEE	98 SEP 28	FIL
	ЦМ	Ē
FLOR	ę	· ·
	23	

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

OF

JS PATTERN AND CUTTING SERVICE, INC.

THE UNDERSIGNED INCORPORATOR to these Articles of

Incorporation is a natrual person competent to contract and form a corporation under the laws of the State of Florida and does certify that JS PATTERN AND CUTTING SERVICE, Inc. has become a corporation under and pursuant to the following Articles of Incorporation.

ARTICLE I

The name of this corporation is JS PATTERN AND CUTTING SERVICE, INC.

ARTICLE II

The general nature of the business to be transacted by this corporation is to engage or transact in any or all lawful activities or business permitted under the laws of the United States, the State of Florida, or any other state, county, territory or nation.

ARTICLE III

The corporation shall have all the powers given to it by the laws of the State of Florida, now or hereafter, and specific powers herein enumerated shall not be construed as limitation upon the powers of the corporation.

ARTICLE IV

The maximum number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is 500 shares of common stock with a nominal or par of \$1.00.

ARTICLE V

This corporation is to exist perpetually.

ARTICLE VI

The initial post office address of the principal office of this corporation is in the State of Florida, Broward County, 9433 Chelsea Dr South Plantation, FL 33324. The Board of Directors may from time to time move the principal office to any other address in the State of Florida.

ARTICLE VII

This corporation shall have one (1) director initially. The number of directors may be either increased or decreased from time to time by an amendment of the by-laws of the corporation in the manner provided by law, but shall never be less than one.

The names and address of the members of the first Board of Directors who will serve until the first annual meeting of shareholders or unitil the successor or successors are elected and shall qualify are:

Mrs. Joyce Seeman 9433 Chelsea Dr. South Plantation FL 33324

ARTICLE VIII

The name and address of the Incorporator signing these Articles of

Incorporation is:

· · · ·

Mrs. Joyce Seeman 9433 Chelsea Dr. South Plantation Fl 33324

ARTICLE IX

These Articles of Incorporation may be amended in the manner provided by law. Every amendment shall be approved by the Board of Directors ,proposed by them to the stockholders, and approved at a stockholderd' meeting by a majority of the stockholders entitled to vote theron, unless all of the directors and all of the stockholders sign a written statment manifesting their intention that a certain amendment of these Articles of Incorporation be made.

. . .

ARTICLE X

The registered agent of this corporation shall be Joyce Seeman, and the address of the registered office of this corporation shall be 9433 Chelsea Dr. South, Plantation, FL 33324.

IN THE WITNESS WHEREOF, I have herunto set my hand and seal this 2/_____day of SEPT______,1998.

Joju J. Deeun Joyce Seeman

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTERED AGENT

PURSUANT to Chapter 48.091, Florida Statues, the following is

submitted in compliance with said act: JS PATTERN AND CUTTING ` Inc., desiring to form under the laws of the State of Florida, and who's principal office, as indicated in the Articles of Incorporation in the City of Plantation, County of Broward, State of Florida, has named service of process for the above- named corporation, at the place designated in this ertificate. I hereby accept to act in this capacity, and agree to comply with the provisions of said act relative to keeping open said office.

Joju J. Seever Joyce Seeman, Registered Agent

STATE OF FLORIDA BROWARD COUNTY

BEFORE ME, personally appeared Joyce Seeman who being first duly sworn and known to me to be the person who is named as the Incorporator of the foregoing Articles of Incorporation, and he acknowledged before me that he executed the same.

WITNESS my hand and official seal in the county and state last aforesaid On this 2/ day of 5EPT, 1998.

NICHOLAS D. PERRIS-MY COMMISSION # CC 57226 EXPIRES: September 27, 2060-Bonded Thru Notary Public Underwith 98 SEP 28 AM 9:23

FILED